Manhattan Lanes

“New!!

- 2016 - 9 Pin Team Classic

' 1st.  1,000.00
' 2nd.  1,000.00
' 3rd.  1,000.00
! 4th.  1,000.00
5th.  1,000.00

6th.  1,000.00
7th.  1,000.00 !
8th.  1,000.00 !
o9th.  1,000.00 |
10th. 1,000.00

Doubles 1st Place $750.00 Based On 400 Entries
Singles 1st Place $500.00 Based On 400 Entries

100% Of Prize Money Paid Out * Maximum Score In Singles Is 900
TEAM EVENT

Prize Fee
Bowling Fee

100.00
32.00
8.00
140.00

Prize Fee
Bowling Fee
Expense Fee
Total Cost

Expense Fee
Total Team Cost

Optional Singles

Optional Doubles
Prize Fee 11.00
Bowling Fee 0.00
Expense Fee 1.00
Total Cost 12.00

7.00
0.00
1.00
8.00

Handicap Based On 90% of 225 Singles - 900 Team « All Averages Must Be Verified
Any Bowler Organizing A Squad of 12 Teams Will Receive One $140.00 Paid Entry
Any Bowier Organizing A Squad of 16 Teams Will Receive One $140.00 Paid Entry & A $30.00 Bar Tab
Any Bowler Organizing A Squad of 8 Teams Will Receive $70.00 Paid Towards Entry
All USBC Rules Apply, No Exceptions. Other Decisions Will Be Made By Tournament Directors

Cash On Lanes

Natural 300 7 - 10 Split

300 9 Tap
All Spare Game

Red Pin

4-6-7-10 Split...$100
Free Drink

Dates & Times
Saturday February 20, 2016 thru
Sunday May 22, 2016
Saturdays & Sundays Noon & 3 PM

Some Night Times Available On Weekends & Weekdays After April 8th

Send Entries To:
Manhattan Lanes
1120 S. Broadway
De Pere, WI 54115

Call To Reserve Your Time & Date

Manhattan Lanes
Ph.: 920-336-8066 or 1-800-336-8066
Fax: 920-338-8349

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO - MANHATTAN 9 PIN TEAM CLASSIC



