Now Certified Certified Lanes

"New"

2016 - 9 Pin Team Classic

2016 Pay Out • Need 120 Entries				
1st.	1,000.00	6th.	1,000.00	
2nd.	1,000.00	7th.	1,000.00	
3rd.	1,000.00	8th.	1,000.00	
4th.	1,000.00	9th.	1,000.00	
5th.	1,000.00	10th.	1,000.00	

Doubles 1st Place \$750.00 Based On 400 Entries Singles 1st Place \$500.00 Based On 400 Entries

100% Of Prize Money Paid Out • Maximum Score In Singles Is 900

TEAM EVENT		
Prize Fee	100.00	
Bowling Fee	32.00	
Expense Fee	8.00	
Total Team Cost	140.00	

Optional Singles		
Prize Fee	7.00	
Bowling Fee	0.00	
Expense Fee	1.00	
Total Cost	8.00	

Optional E	Ooubles
Prize Fee	11.00
Bowling Fee	0.00
Expense Fee	1.00
Total Cost	12.00

Handicap Based On 90% of 225 Singles - 900 Team • All Averages Must Be Verified Any Bowler Organizing A Squad of 12 Teams Will Receive One \$140.00 Paid Entry Any Bowler Organizing A Squad of 16 Teams Will Receive One \$140.00 Paid Entry & A \$30.00 Bar Tab Any Bowler Organizing A Squad of 8 Teams Will Receive \$70.00 Paid Towards Entry All USBC Rules Apply, No Exceptions. Other Decisions Will Be Made By Tournament Directors

Cash On Lanes				
Natural 300\$100	7 - 10 Split\$100			
300 9 Tap\$15	4 - 6 - 7 - 10 Split\$100			
All Spare Game\$50	Red PinFree Drink			

Dates & Times

Saturday February 20, 2016 thru Sunday May 22, 2016 Saturdays & Sundays Noon & 3 PM

Some Night Times Available On Weekends & Weekdays After April 8th

Send Entries To:

Manhattan Lanes 1120 S. Broadway De Pere, WI 54115 **Call To Reserve Your Time & Date**

Manhattan Lanes

Ph.: 920-336-8066 or 1-800-336-8066

Fax: 920-338-8349

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO - MANHATTAN 9 PIN TEAM CLASSIC